NOW HIRING

Week of April 3, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES LOCATION JOB NUMBER
Account Merchandiser Panama City 12157872
Administrative Assistant Panama City Beach 12160231
Administrative Specialist Panama City 12160410
Adult Immunization Specialist Panama City 12159721

Aluminum Construction Worker Panama City 12158718

Assistant Superintendent Panama City Beach 12157013
Branch Office Administrator — P/T Panama City 12159428
Branch Sales Specialist Panama City 12159219
Container Delivery Driver (Non-CDL) Panama City 12160380
Counter Sales / CDL Backup Driver Panama City 12156502
Deputy Building Official Panama City 12159889
Direct Support Professional Panama City 12160463
Director of Workforce Services Panama City 12160047
Dispatcher | Panama City Beach 12159574
Dispatcher Il Panama City Beach 12160600
Driver - Class A CDL Panama City Beach 12160091
Driver — Class A CDL Panama City Beach 12159779
Driver — Class B CDL Panama City Beach 12160339

' CareerSource A proud partner of the
' ’ GULF COAST Amerlc/ar?jobCenter'
network

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida

Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of April 3, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES
Driver (Non-CDL/CMV)

Electronics Technician Maintenance Ill

Field Service Rep |

Food and Beverage Supervisor
Form Carpenter

General Labor

Inside Sales Representative |
Inside Sales Representative |
Inside Sales Rep. Coordinator
Inside Sales / CDL Backup Driver
Installation Coordinator
Installation Foreman
Installation Foreman

IT Cybersecurity Specialist
Junior Software Developer

Laborer

LPN and Licensed Vocational Nurse

Maintenance Supervisor

LOCATION
Panama City Beach
Tyndall AFB
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City

Panama City Beach

JOB NUMBER

12160404
12156958
12160580
12157929
12161332
12161335
12159076
12160596
12160464
12159672
12159064
12159365
12160589
12160921
12156890
12156270
12160456
12160592
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Solutions that work for you
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AmericanJobCenter*
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NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida

Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606
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NOW HIRING

Week of April 3, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES LOCATION JOB NUMBER
12159795

12159853

Manager Installation Panama City Beach

Manager Operations General Admin. Panama City

Manager Warehouse

Marine Maintenance Technician
Master Scheduler, Senior
Material Handler |

Material Handler | Yard
Material Handler | Yard

Medical Receptionist

Night Watchman

Night Watchman

Night Watchman

Office Manager / Medical Billing
Operations Manager

Program Manager

Property Patrol

Receiver |

Receptionist

Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach

Panama City

12159783
12156646
12157427
12159111
12159092
12159044
12157501
12156120
12156112
12156614
12156611
12160568
12157606
12157739
12160481
12156994
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Solutions that work for you
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AmericanJobCenter*
network

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida

Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606
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NOW HIRING

Week of April 3, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES

Residential Helper

Retail Sales Associate

LOCATION

Panama City Beach

Panama City

12156898
12157055

JOB NUMBER

Retail Sales Associate
Safety Manager

Screed Operator

Senior Accountant
Software Developer (Intern)
Software Tester (Intern)
Swing Driver

Systems Administrator (Intern)
Technician

Teller

Teller Il

Teller 1l

Yard Foreman

Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach

Panama City Beach

12157242
12157006
12161052
12157598
12160353
12160362
12156888
12160371
12156881
12157622
12157764
12161325
12160586
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Solutions that work for you
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NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida

Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.
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