Week of April 3, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

100 7771 50	LOCATION	100 MUMBED
JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Account Merchandiser	Panama City	12157872
Administrative Assistant	Panama City Beach	12160231
Administrative Specialist	Panama City	12160410
Adult Immunization Specialist	Panama City	12159721
Aluminum Construction Worker	Panama City	12158718
Assistant Superintendent	Panama City Beach	12157013
Branch Office Administrator – P/T	Panama City	12159428
Branch Sales Specialist	Panama City	12159219
Container Delivery Driver (Non-CDL)	Panama City	12160380
Counter Sales / CDL Backup Driver	Panama City	12156502
Deputy Building Official	Panama City	12159889
Direct Support Professional	Panama City	12160463
Director of Workforce Services	Panama City	12160047
Dispatcher I	Panama City Beach	12159574
Dispatcher II	Panama City Beach	12160600
Driver - Class A CDL	Panama City Beach	12160091
Driver - Class A CDL	Panama City Beach	12159779
Driver - Class B CDL	Panama City Beach	12160339





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcego.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

Week of April 3, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at **EmployFlorida.com**.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Driver (Non-CDL/CMV)	Panama City Beach	12160404
Electronics Technician Maintenance III	Tyndall AFB	12156958
Field Service Rep I	Panama City Beach	12160580
Food and Beverage Supervisor	Panama City	12157929
Form Carpenter	Panama City Beach	12161332
General Labor	Panama City Beach	12161335
Inside Sales Representative I	Panama City	12159076
Inside Sales Representative I	Panama City Beach	12160596
Inside Sales Rep. Coordinator	Panama City	12160464
Inside Sales / CDL Backup Driver	Panama City	12159672
Installation Coordinator	Panama City Beach	12159064
Installation Foreman	Panama City	12159365
Installation Foreman	Panama City Beach	12160589
IT Cybersecurity Specialist	Panama City Beach	12160921
Junior Software Developer	Panama City	12156890
Laborer	Panama City Beach	12156270
LPN and Licensed Vocational Nurse	Panama City	12160456
Maintenance Supervisor	Panama City Beach	12160592





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcego.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

Week of April 3, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at **EmployFlorida.com**.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Manager Installation	Panama City Beach	12159795
Manager Operations General Admin.	Panama City	12159853
Manager Warehouse	Panama City Beach	12159783
Marine Maintenance Technician	Panama City	12156646
Master Scheduler, Senior	Panama City	12157427
Material Handler I	Panama City	12159111
Material Handler I Yard	Panama City	12159092
Material Handler I Yard	Panama City	12159044
Medical Receptionist	Panama City	12157501
Night Watchman	Panama City Beach	12156120
Night Watchman	Panama City Beach	12156112
Night Watchman	Panama City Beach	12156614
Office Manager / Medical Billing	Panama City	12156611
Operations Manager	Panama City Beach	12160568
Program Manager	Panama City	12157606
Property Patrol	Panama City Beach	12157739
Receiver I	Panama City Beach	12160481
Receptionist	Panama City	12156994





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcego.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

Week of April 3, 2023

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Residential Helper	Panama City Beach	12156898
Retail Sales Associate	Panama City	12157055
Retail Sales Associate	Panama City	12157242
Safety Manager	Panama City Beach	12157006
Screed Operator	Panama City	12161052
Senior Accountant	Panama City Beach	12157598
Software Developer (Intern)	Panama City Beach	12160353
Software Tester (Intern)	Panama City Beach	12160362
Swing Driver	Panama City Beach	12156888
Systems Administrator (Intern)	Panama City Beach	12160371
Technician	Panama City Beach	12156881
Teller	Panama City	12157622
Teller II	Panama City	12157764
Teller II	Panama City Beach	12161325
Yard Foreman	Panama City Beach	12160586





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcego.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606